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1 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22001 Ananya Rakshit 24/03/2001 Shyam Sundar Rakshit Suchitra Rakshit Female OBC 8945865235 ananyarakshit2001@gmail.com

2 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22002 Arpita Pal 30/09/2001 Pijush Kanti Pal Anju Pal Female General 7029727901 arpita.pal7901@gmail.com

3 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22003 Arpita Rana 18/03/2002 Dilip Kumar Rana Maya Rana Female OBC 9832985598 ranaarpita8157@gmail.com 

4 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22004 Arunima Saini 08/08/1997 Swapan Kumar Saini Shampa Saini Female OBC 7602443182 sainiaru222@gmail.com

5 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22005 Baisakhi Nandi 03/03/2000 Goutam Nandi Minati Nandi Female General 8617087583 baisakhibnk9@gmail.com

6 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22006 Barnali Dhang 06/12/1999 Swapan Kumar Dhang Chhaya Dhang Female OBC 7384698955 barnalidhang6@gmail.com

7 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22007 Barsha Pati 10/03/2001 Pabitra Pati Sandhya Pati Female General 8116573816 barshupati1999@gmail.com

8 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22008 Beauty Mandal 22/01/2001 Himanshu Mandal Tapasi Mandal Female General 9641090197 mandalbeauty193@gmail.com

9 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22009 Bidisha Mahanti 10/02/2001 Uttam Kumar Mahanti Supriya Mahanti Female General 8637025612 bidishamahanti56@gmail.com

10 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22010 Bidisha Sinha 30/10/1999 Biplab Sinha Shrabani Sinha Female General 8617846017 bidishasinha99@gmail.com

11 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22011 Bristi Mukhopadhyay 01/01/1999 Ananta Kumar Mukhopadhyay Tiya Mukhopadhyay Female General 9775609830 bristimukherjee35@gmail.com

12 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22012 Chandana Mahato 15/07/2001 Tapan Kumar Mahato Rina Mahato Female OBC 9733471787 mahatochandana52@gmail.com

13 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22013 Chitra Chaudhuri Ganguly 10/02/1987 Chittaranjan Chowdhury Sumita Chowdhury Female General 8101106310 chitrachaudhuri12@gmail.com

14 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22014 Chitra Dey 09/02/2000 Joydev Dey Shrimati Dey Female General 8167078043 deychitra9@gmail.com

15 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22015 Jhilik Karmakar 09/10/1999 Jaharlal Karmakar Jyotsna Karmakar Female OBC 8918988593 jhiliklalbazar@gmail.com 

16 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22016 Kakali Gorai 05/08/2002 Abhijit Gorai Mitali Gorai Female OBC 9749629037 kakaligorai974@gmail.com

17 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22017 Kakali Mondal 20/02/2002 Samiran Mondal Moyna Mondal Female General 6294994513 prb.kakali@gmail.com

18 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22018 Kanika Karmakar 17/07/2001 Sankar Karmakar Shila Karmakar Female OBC 8670072198 kanikakarmakar2001@gmail.com

19 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22019 Krishna Chattopadhyay 17/03/1990 Pradip Chattopadhyay Kalyani Chattopadhyay Female General 9749585835 krishchem001@gmail.com

20 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22020 Mallika Roy Pratihar 18/05/1999 Nisith Roy Pratihar Madhumita Roy Pratihar Female General 9064931953 mallika.roypratihar1999@gmail.com

21 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22021 Manidipa Kar 19/12/1999 Tarapada Kar Manju Kar Female OBC 6296264465 karmanidipa123@gmail.com

22 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22022 Monalisa Chowdhury 12/10/1990 Subrata Chowdhury Bularani Chowdhury Female General 9679056602 macy440@gmail.com 

23 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22023 Monisha Ghosh 28/05/1999 Ambuj Kumar Ghosh Susoma Ghosh Female General 9614262971 monisha1999ghosh@gmail.com

24 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22024 Moumita Ghosh 27/06/1997 Ambuj Kumar Ghosh Susoma Ghosh Female General 8945045005 mo2mita@gmail.com

25 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22025 Moumita Karmakar 22/10/2001 Bhagirath Karmakar Chayna Karmakar Female OBC 6296180114 kmoumita001@gmail.com

26 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22026 Moumita Kundu 04/09/1997 Fatik Kundu Mallika Kundu Female OBC 8001324706 moumitakundu041997@gmail.com 

27 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22027 Munmun Dandapath 30/06/1997 Madhusudan Dandapath Late Suchitra Dandapath Female General 9832650959 mumundpath@gmail.com

28 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22028 Namita Roy 21/05/1999 Swapan Roy Purnima Roy Female General 7679842469 namitaroy417@gmail.com

29 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22029 Nisha Dey 11/12/1999 Ashok Dey Asha Dey Female OBC 7557846215 dey.nisha103@gmail.com

30 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22030 Pallabi Chakraborty 15/06/2000 Goutam Chakraborty Pratima Chakraborty Female General 9749094770 pallabichakraborty349@gmail.com

31 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22031 Pamela Ghosh 01/11/1998 Rabindranath Ghosh Dolly Ghosh Female General 8348948790 pamelaghosh90@gmail.com

32 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22032 Paramita Patra 09/01/2000 Paramartha Patra Rama Shit Patra Female General 8617517745 paramitapatra16@gmail.com

33 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22033 Payel Paramanik 27/07/2001 Prasanta Paramanik Bela Paramanik Female OBC 6297240643 payelparamanik280@gmail.com

34 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22034 Piyali Chatterjee 30/04/1986 Biswaranjan Chatterjee Kalpana Chatterjee Female General 9064361200 piyaliray30486@gmail.com

35 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22036 Priyanka Shit 13/07/1999 Bablu Shit Bithika Shit Female General 7318910303 priyankasit722155@gmail.com

36 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22037 Puja Gorai 09/08/2000 Mansa Ram Gorai Mansi Gorai Female OBC 8653424726 Puja420gorai@gmail.com 

37 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22038 Puja Layek 02/04/1995 Soumitra Layek Renuka Layek Male General 7076334171 pujalayek7@gmail.com

38 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22039 Puja Sinha Mahapatra 10/04/1997 Prasanta Sinha Mahapatra Amita Sinha Mahapatra Female General 9564284295 pujasinhamahapatra5@gmail.com

39 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22040 Purnima Das 20/12/1993 Tapan Das Rekha Das Female SC 7031577031 Purnimadas413@gmail.com

40 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22041 Rima Chand 28/01/1999 Asit Chand Soma Chand Female General 7479343388 rimachand275@gmail.com

41 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22042 Rinku Gorai 28/11/1999 Sahadeb Gorai Chandana Gorai Female OBC 8617338779 rinkugorai099@gmail.com

42 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22043 Rituparna Maji 24/09/1997 Samar Kanta Maji Kabita Maji Female SC 8768373802 rituparnamaji46@gmail.com

43 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22044 Riya Mondal 05/06/1999 Dilip Mondal Kabita Mondal Female SC 9064147001 riya07901@gmail.com

44 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22045 Ruma Karmakar 02/02/1998 Tarapada Karmakar Archana Karmakar Female OBC 9563756807 rumakarmakar429@gmail.com

45 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22046 Sampa Dutta 15/09/1997 Sumit Dutta Mukta Dutta Female OBC 9679643066 sampadutta642@gmail.com

46 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22047 Sanchita Singha 03/11/1999 Uttam  Singha Subhadra Singha Female General 7866931248 singhasanchita98@gmail.com

47 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22048 Sangita Sahana 19/04/1999 Gour Sahana Sujala Sahana Female SC 8509139669 sangitasahana2000@gmail.com

48 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22049 Saptamita Layek 25/05/1983 Anjan Kumar Mondal Chandana Mondal Female General 7811002640 Saptamita.mondal@gmail.com

49 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22050 Saptaparna Mitra 03/12/1999 Bijan Mitra Kalyani Mitra Female General 9679092150 mitrasaptaparna1999@gmail.com

50 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22052 Sayani Mukherjee 04/04/2000 Narugopal Mukherjee Sayani Mukherjee Female General 8670273482 Sayanimukherjeeee@gmail.com

51 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22053 Shilpi Chakraborty 27/03/2001 Shankar Chakraborty Sunanda Chakraborty Female General 7047251358 chakrabortyshilpi95@gmail.com

52 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22054 Sima Das 12/01/1979 Gobardhan Das Minu Das Female SC 6297549677 simadas7897@gmail.com

53 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22055 Sohita Maji 27/08/2001 Tapan Kr. Maji Shilabati Maji Female General 6295857997 sohitamaji2001@gmail.com

54 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22057 Soma Singha 16/04/2002 Sunil Singha Rinarani Singha Female General 6296177852 singhasoma48@gmail.com

55 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22058 Soumita Acharya 21/04/2000 Jawaharlal Acharya Jhuma Acharya Female General 6296892486 acharya.soumita123@gmail.com

56 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22059 Sreyasi Ganguly 04/10/2001 Ashok Ganguly Munmun Ganguly Female General 9382519528 sreyasiganguly9434@gmail.com

57 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22060 Subhra Dutta 19/09/1997 Durgadas Dutta Manju Dutta Female OBC 8513955334 subhradutta999@gmail.com



58 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22061 Sudeshna Musib 22/04/1998 Sukumar Musib Krishna Musib Female OBC 8768148676 musibsudeshna68@gmail.com

59 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22062 Sudipta Kumbhakar 21/04/1999 Fulchand Kumbhakar Sova Kumbhakar Female OBC 6294986246 Kumbhakarsudipta99@gmail.com 

60 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22063 Sujata Pal 24/12/1999 Shibdas Pal Anima Pal Female OBC 9735817684 sujatapgaira@gmail.com

61 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22064 Sukla Chatterjee 28/08/1998 Bibekananda Chatterjee Sipra Chatterjee Female General 7718534448 suklachatterjee33@gmail.com

62 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22065 Sumana Satvaya 27/02/1999 Sukdeb Satvaya Kabita Satvaya Female SC 8918249396 sumanasatvaya47@gmail.com

63 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22066 Susmita Mukherjee 20/11/2000 Biswarup Mukherjee Rinku Mukherjee Female General 8389953875 susmitamukherjee094@gmail. com

64 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22067 Susmita Sen 27/08/2001 Rajib Sen Dipu Sen Female OBC 7029680799 sensusmita252@gmail.com

65 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22068 Swati Pati 24/05/1999 Samir Kumar Pati Bharati Pati Female General 6295533062 swatipati48@gmail.com

66 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22069 Tanusri Kundu 30/03/2000 Panchanan Kundu Krishna Kundu Female OBC 7548926461 tanusrikundu2000@gmail.com

67 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22070 Tumpa Kundu 12/03/2000 Asit Baran Kundu Jharna Kundu Female OBC 8670550376 kundutumpa926@gmail.com

68 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22071 Upasana Mondal 14/03/2002 Sudarshan Mondal Anurupa Mondal Female General 7365892299 upasanamondal2002@gmail.com

69 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22072 Akash Layek 05/03/1997 Soumitra Layek Renuka Layek Male General 8391034750 akashlayek2015@gmail.com

70 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22073 Amiya Ghosh 03/11/2001 Durgapada Ghosh Rita Ghosh Male General 9679805971 amiyaghosh517@gmail.com

71 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22074 Bidhan Mondal 05/05/2000 Hridaynath Mondal Manju Mondal Male OBC 9547490702 bidhanmondal0505@gmail.com

72 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22075 Ganesh Karmakar 22/08/1997 Ajit Karmakar Mala Karmakar Male OBC 6296699768 ganeshkarmakar808@gmail.com

73 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22076 Gourab Dey 17/11/1996 Amit Kumar Dey Kalpana Dey Male OBC 9476304677 deygourab0000@gmail.com

74 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22077 Hiranmoy Bhunia 26/06/1987 Krishna Pada Bhunia Sikha Bhunia Male General 6202403370 hiranmoybhunia007@gmail.com

75 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22078 Joydeb Maji 22/06/2000 Dilip Kumar Maji Dipali Maji Male SC 8509504277 joydebmaji0183@gmail.com

76 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22079 Kartick Ghosh 02/04/1997 Guiram Ghosh Late Kalpana Ghosh Male OBC 7908934083 djghosh417@gmail.com

77 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22080 Kishore Kumar Misra 20/12/2001 Tapan Misra Mitali Misra Male General 9635823158 kishormisra1234@gmail.com

78 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22081 Kuntal Dutta 04/04/1997 Khetra Gopal Dutta Bharati Dutta Male OBC 9046355581 Physicskuntal@gmail.com

79 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22082 Mukul Mandal 01/04/1997 Dilip Kumar Mandal Anna Mandal Male SC 7908279433 mukulmandalm@gmail.com

80 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22083 Pallab Kumar Pati 25/07/2001 Jayanta Kumar Pati Aparna Pati Male General 9434805843 pallabkrpati1234@gmail.com

81 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22084 Rajkumar Karmakar 09/04/1997 Bhagirath Karmakar Chayna Karmakar Male OBC 8101026224 rajkumarkrmkr@gmail.com

82 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22085 Ranajit Dhabal 11/07/1997 Chanchal Dhabal Rina Dhabal Male General 7908806850 ranajit11071997@gmail.com

83 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22087 Sandip Ghosh 08/01/2002 Jiten Ghosh Shefali Ghosh Male OBC 9382288367 ghoshsandip812002@gmail.com

84 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22088 Sanjeev Kumar 15/08/2000 Brajkishor Das Laxmi Devi Male SC 7544979632 Sanjeevkumarbp88@gmail.com

85 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22089 Snehashis Roy 21/01/2002 Uttam Kumar Roy Bubun Roy Male General 8972176768 roysnehashis82@gmail.com

86 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22090 Sourav Bangal 02/12/2000 Mansaram Bangal Chandana Bangal Male OBC 8436667129 souravbangal2016@gmail.com

87 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22092 Subham Bhattacharya 03/04/1999 Manoj Bhattacharya Dipali Bhattacharya Male General 9002562050 subhamjustin78@gmail.com

88 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22093 Subhrajyoti Bauri 10/09/1997 Gouranga Sundar Bauri Uma Bauri Male SC 8515905908 subhrajyotir15bankura@gmail.com

89 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22095 Susanta Kundu 15/10/1996 Swapan Kundu Saraswati Kundu Male OBC 7797460829 Kundususanta416@gmail.com 

90 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22096 Tamoghna Singha 24/07/1997 Agnimitra Singha Mota Singha Male General 8918735318 tamoghna.singha@gmail.com

91 28-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22098 Tubai Dey 16/02/2001 Mrityunjoy Dey Jyotsna Dey Male OBC 8695782053 tubai.Dey. rajgram@ gmail.com

92 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22099 Turnab Pan 25/07/2001 Chakradhar Pan Rekha Pan Male General 7365875733 tpan2001@gmail.com

93 29-09-2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2024 020032-22100 Tusar Satpati 30/07/2001 Taran Satpati Radharani Satpati Male General 8918546566 tusarsatpati5604@gmail.com


